Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.64
1:03.75
1:03.88
1:04.82
1:05.73
1:05.83
1:06.32
1:06.50
1:06.75
1:06.99
1:07.31
1:07.43
1:07.84
1:08.72
1:08.86
1:09.71
1:10.64
1:13.13
1:15.17
1:15.20
1:16.89

1:21.09

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:04.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

536
533
530
507
486
484
474
470
464
459
453
450
442
426
423
408
392
353
325
325
304
259

WA Pts

507

Round

N

I I T

I T =m I ™

Round

F

Date

17/05/14
08/06/14
23/05/15
24/04/16
25/04/15
08/02/15
11/05/13
13/05/12
26/03/16
16/12/12
09/06/13
17/06/12
18/01/14
29/03/13
22/01/12
11/06/11
22/05/11
23/01/11
12/06/10
12/06/10
23/05/10
24/01/10

Date

24/04/16

Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Exeter January Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

BG South West Region Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet
South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

Millfield Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Meet

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
London
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Street
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.75
1:03.88
1:05.73
1:05.83
1:03.75
1:03.64
1:07.84
1:07.31
1:06.32
1:08.72
1:06.99
1:07.43
1:06.50
1:08.86
1:09.71
1:10.64
1:13.13
1:15.17
1:15.20
1:16.89

1:21.09

Copyright 2024

464
530
486
484
533
536
442
453
474
426
459
450
470

408
392
353
325
325
304
259

I =m =m I

N

I I m I T I I

26/03/16
23/05/15
25/04/15
08/02/15
08/06/14
17/05/14
18/01/14
09/06/13
11/05/13
29/03/13
16/12/12
17/06/12
13/05/12
22/01/112
11/06/11
22/05/11
23/01/11
12/06/10
12/06/10
23/05/10
24/01/10

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

Exeter January Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Beckenham International Open Meet

Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

BG South West Region Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet
South West Age Groups

South West Age Groups

Millfield Meet of Legends

Exeter City New Year Meet

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
London
Cardiff
Street
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



