Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Morland - (558134) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.64	536	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.75	533	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.88	530	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:04.82	507	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.73	486	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.83	484	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:06.32	474	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.50	470	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Millfield	1
1:06.75	464	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.99	459	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:07.31	453	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:07.43	450	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:07.84	442	F	18/01/14	Exeter January Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:08.72	426	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:08.86	423	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:09.71	408	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Millfield	1
1:10.64	392	Н	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:13.13	353	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:15.17	325	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:15.20	325	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:16.89	304	Н	23/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:21.09	259		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.82	507	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.75	464	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.88	530	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.73	486	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:05.83	484	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:03.75	533	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:03.64	536	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:07.84	442	F	18/01/14	Exeter January Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:07.31	453	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.32	474	F	11/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:08.72	426	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:06.99	459	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:07.43	450	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:06.50	470	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Millfield	1
1:08.86	423	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:09.71	408	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Millfield	1
1:10.64	392	Н	22/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:13.13	353	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:15.17	325	F	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:15.20	325	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:16.89	304	Н	23/05/10	Millfield Meet of Legends	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:21.09	259		24/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS